THE CARMON KILBY SCHOLARSHIP

This scholarship is sponsored by the

WILKES COUNTY CHAPTER of Hunters Helping Kids.

Applications Requirements:

- 1. This fund consists of one (1) 500.00 scholarship.
- 2. Applicant must provide a current high school transcript.
- 3. Applications must be filled out completely and signed.
- 4. In 500 words or less, clearly explain how this scholarship and your education will help you assist others.
- 5. Applicant must provide two (2) letters of recommendation, one must be from an instructor or teacher, the other can be a Coach, Pastor, Boss, Friend, etc. Family members are excluded.
- 6. Members of the Wilkes Hunters Helping Kids Scholarship Committee will make the final approval of the recipient and notify the winner. An interview may be necessary for the final selection.
- 7. Applications must be **RECEIVED** (not postmarked) by May 1st 2015 and are to be mailed to:

Hunters Helping Kids

325 Knollwood Rd

Wilkesboro, NC 28697

Tim Parsons: 336-928-0429

ANY APPLICATION RECEIVED AFTER THE DEADLINE WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED.

WILKES COUNTY HUNTER HELPING KIDS CARMON KILBY SCHOLARSHIP

PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE LEGIBLY: Date: _____ Name: Date of birth: Home Address: Phone Number: Parent/Guardian Names: ______ **Certification by Parent/Guardian and Student:** By signing this application, you agree, if asked, to provide information that will verify accuracy of your application. Parent Signature: Date: Parent Signature: _____ Date: _____ Student Signature: _____ Date: ____

WILKES COUNTY HUNTER HELPING KIDS CARMON KILBY SCHOLARSHIP

High School:
Graduation Date:
College you will be attending:
School/Community Activities (Honor Societies, Sports, Clubs, Offices held):
Special Interests and/or hobbies outside of school (church, community, outdoor recreation etc):

Return your completed application form and all other required items to:

Hunters Helping Kids

325 Knollwood Rd

Wilkesboro, NC 28697